Madeliste Teknisk Kontrol

® N s wNaZ

W W WWWWOWWWWNNDNNDNDNDNNNDNDDN=S QO QQQQQQaa

Team

Simon Vallentin/Line Lykke Jensen

Ib Kragh/Jeannette Andersson Kvick
Nicklas Daugberg/Peter Egholm

Jan Petersen/Mads Dalsager

Kim Abildgaard/Tobias Abildgaard

Carsten Jensen/Michael Fasterholdt

Lasse Karlshgj/Isabell Kvick Jergensen
Jacob Egholm/Rikke Pilgaard Petersen
Kasper Halberg/Kristian Truelsen Sortberg
Kim Boisen/Emilie Mopse Boisen

John Benn Frederiksen/Brian Larsen

Peter Vesti/Sarah Haulrik

Kasper Nyman Andersen/Claus Kammersgaard
Lars Krabbe/Jakob Ravnsbaek Pedersen
Johnny Pedersen/Emil Sgrensen

Oliver Sgrensen/Claus Amstrup

Jacob Pallesen/Kasper Pinholt

Verner Boiskov/Harald Sendergaard

Philipp Bemmann /Laura Teike

Seren Rosenlund Jensen/Lasse Svendsen
Jan Jacobsen/Victor Lund Strem Andersen
Patrick Brill Clausen/Niklas Madsen

Jens Mgibaek/Kamilla Birk Nielsen

Michael Lund/Johnny Drost Larsen

Gert Marboe/Erik Larsen

Seren Bogeskov/Jens Bro Fisker

Michael Broberg Mgrch Sgrensen/Morten Ingvorsen
Ulrik Pedersen/Dorte Rosenberg

Mike Olivius/Monika Olivius

Jakob Teil Hansen/Ricky Bristol

Frank Nielsen/Per Brodersen

Jonas Aagaard/Celina Felthaus

Lars Haar/Erik Kristensen

Niclas Matthies Nielsen/Mads Westergaard Svane
Jens Chr Pilgaard/Carsten Bjerregaard
Claus Lisberg/Bent Sommer Andersen
Dennis Pedersen/Dennis Jessen

Lukas Rosenlund Schmidt/Lars Kjeersgaard Basse
Ulrik D. Eriksen/Simon Seierup

Jesper Christensen/Sgren Johan Tangaa
Tom Lindstrem Petersen/Jette Kjgge Larsen
Benny Andersen/Cecillie Lindgaard

Henrik Kristensen/Jane Rytter

Mikkel Kristensen/Mikal Duncan Grgnbech
Bo Boddum Andersen/Erik Rasmussen
Tommy Jergensen/Steen Christensen

Scrutineering

Vinter Rally ® 7. Februar 2026

City

4300 Holbaek/

7130 Juelsminde/7500 Holstebro
4262 Harslev/4060 Kirke saby
7850 Stoholm/8355 Solbjerg

7500 Holstebro/7500 Holstebro
7500 Holstebro/7190 Billund

4623 Lille Skensved/7500 Holstebro
4050 Skibby/7700 Thisted

8600 Silkeborg/6900 Skjern

6310 Broager/6310 Broager

4160 Herlufmagle/4250 Fuglebjerg
7200 Grindsted/7000 Fredericia
6600 Vejen/7200 Grindsted

7752 Snedsted/8620 Kjellerup
3550 Slangerup/8450 Hammel
6000 Kolding/

6040 Egtved/7100 Vejle

6893 Hemmet/7400 Herning

/

8382 Hinnerup/8382 Hinnerup
7500 Holstebro/8800 Viborg

7441 Bording /6740 Bramming
7870 Roslev/8961 Allingabro

4293 Dianalund/4293 Dianalund
4340 Tollose/3630 Jaegerspris
8370 Hadsten/8752 @stbirk

8670 Lasby/4690 Haslev

8700 Horsens/7080 Barkop

4593 Eskebjerg/4593 Eskebjerg
4291 Ruds Vedby/2700 Brenshgj
8300 Odder/6900 Stauning

8881 Thorsg/Dagnaesalle 140 8700
6064 Jordrup/7250 Hejnsvig

4200 slagelse/3000 Helsinger
7500 Holstebro/7500 Holstebro
5270 Odense N/5800 Nyborg

7850 Stoholm/7850 Stoholm

8382 Hinnerup/8382 Hinnerup
6640 Lunderskov/6640 Lunderskov
9352 Dybvad/6070 Christiansfeld
8752 Dstbirk/8700 Horsens

7280 Sgnder Felding/7280 Sdr Felding
8870 Langa/8870 Langa

8981 Spentrup/7800 Skive

8370 Hadsten/

7752 Snedsted/7900 Nykgbing M

lafl

Vehicle

Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Hyundai i20 RC2
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia RC2
Renault Clio Rally3
Clio Renualt
Peugeot 208 Rally4
Peugeot 208 Rally 4
Skoda Fabia Proto
BMW M3

BMW 1M

Peugoet 208 Rally 4
Abarth 124 RALLY RGT
Ford Fiesta Rally3
BMW E30 M3
Renault Clio

Renault Clio RC5
Mercedes 190 2,3 16V
Subaru Impreza
ford fiesta rally 3 evo
Ford fiesta st
Renault Clio Rally5
Volvo 240

Audi Quattro
Renault Clio Rally 5
Volvo 850 GLT

Ford Fiesta st180
Renault Clio RC5
peugeot 206 rc

Ford Escort RS2000
CITROEN C2 R2MAX
Renault Clio RS
Honda Civic

citroen c2r2

Renault Clio Rally5
Renault Clio Rally5
Peugeot 106
Renault Clio

Opel Astra GSI
Renault Clio

Volvo 244

Mitsubishi evo 6
ford fiesta

CITROEN C2 VTS
Opel Kadett GT/E
Opel Ascona B

Turbo
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Nej
Nej
Nej
Nej
Nej
Ja
Ja
Nej
Ja
Nej
Nej
Ja
Nej
Nej
Nej
Nej

Class

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC3

RC3

RC4

RC4
Rally 4 National
Rally 8 National
Rally 3 National

RC4

RGT

RC3
Rally 8 National

RC5

RC5
Rally 3 National
Rally 6 National

RC3
Rally 2 National

RC5
Rally 3 National
Rally 8 National

RC5
Rally 6 National
Rally 2 National

RC5
Rally 2 National
Rally 8 National
Rally 3 National
Rally 3 National
Rally 3 National
Rally 5 National

RC5

RC5
Rally 1 National

RC5
Rally 6 National
Rally 3 National
Rally 8 National
Rally 8 National
Rally 1 National
Rally 1 National
Rally 8 National
Rally 6 National

Meeting time
15:00
15:06
15:12
15:18
15:24
15:30
15:36
15:42
15:48
15:54
15:57
16:00
16:06
16:12
16:15
16:18
16:24
16:30
16:33
16:39
16:45
16:51
16:57
17:00
17:06
17:12
17:15
17:21
17:27
17:30
17:33
17:36
17:39
17:42
17:45
17:51
17:57
18:00
18:06
18:09
18:12
18:18
18:21
18:24
18:27
18:30



	Mødeliste

