

No	Team	City	Vehicle	Turbo	Class	Meeting time
1	Simon Vallentin/Line Lykke Jensen	4300 Holbæk/	Hyundai i20 N Rally2	Ja	RC2	15:00
2	Ib Kragh/Jeanette Andersson Kvick	7130 Juelsminde/7500 Holstebro	Hyundai i20 RC2	Ja	RC2	15:06
3	Nicklas Daugberg/Peter Egholm	4262 Hårslev/4060 Kirke såby	Skoda Fabia R5	Ja	RC2	15:12
4	Jan Petersen/Mads Dalsager	7850 Stoholm/8355 Solbjerg	Skoda Fabia RC2	Ja	RC2	15:18
5	Kim Abildgaard/Tobias Abildgaard	7500 Holstebro/7500 Holstebro	Renault Clio Rally3	Ja	RC3	15:24
6	Carsten Jensen/Michael FASTERHOLDT	7500 Holstebro/7190 Billund	Clio Renault	Ja	RC3	15:30
7	Lasse Karlshøj/Isabell Kvick Jørgensen	4623 Lille Skensved/7500 Holstebro	Peugeot 208 Rally4	Ja	RC4	15:36
8	Jacob Egholm/Rikke Pilgaard Petersen	4050 Skibby/7700 Thisted	Peugeot 208 Rally 4	Ja	RC4	15:42
9	Kasper Halberg/Kristian Truelsen Sortberg	8600 Silkeborg/6900 Skjern	Skoda Fabia Proto	Ja	Rally 4 National	15:48
10	Kim Boisen/Emilie Mopse Boisen	6310 Broager/6310 Broager	BMW M3	Nej	Rally 3 National	15:54
11	John Benn Frederiksen/Brian Larsen	4160 Herlufmagle/4250 Fuglebjerg	BMW 1M	Nej	Rally 3 National	15:57
12	Peter Vestil/Sarah Haulrik	7200 Grindsted/7000 Fredericia	Peugeot 208 Rally 4	Ja	RC4	16:00
14	Kasper Nyman Andersen/Claus Kammersgaard	6600 Vejen/7200 Grindsted	Abarth 124 RALLY RGT	Ja	RGT	16:06
15	Lars Krabbe/Jakob Ravnsbæk Pedersen	7752 Snedsted/8620 Kjellerup	Ford Fiesta Rally3	Nej	RC3	16:12
16	Johnny Pedersen/Emil Sørensen	3550 Slangerup/8450 Hammel	BMW E30 M3	Nej	Rally 8 National	16:15
17	Oliver Sørensen/Claus Amstrup	6000 Kolding/	Renault Clio	Ja	RC5	16:18
18	Jacob Pallesen/Kasper Pinholt	6040 Egtved/7100 Vejle	Renault Clio RC5	Ja	RC5	16:24
19	Verner Boiskov/Harald Søndergaard	6893 Hemmel/7400 Herning	Mercedes 190 2,3 16V	Nej	Rally 3 National	16:30
20	Philipp Bemann/Laura Teike	/	Subaru Impreza	Ja	Rally 6 National	16:33
21	Søren Rosenlund Jensen/Lasse Svendsen	8382 Hinnerup/8382 Hinnerup	ford fiesta rally 3 evo	Ja	RC3	16:39
22	Jan Jacobsen/Victor Lund Strøm Andersen	7500 Holstebro/8800 Viborg	Ford fiesta st	Ja	Rally 2 National	16:45
23	Patrick Brill Clausen/Niklas Madsen	7441 Bording /6740 Bramming	Renault Clio Rally5	Ja	RC5	16:51
24	Jens Mølbæk/Kamilla Birk Nielsen	7870 Roslev/8961 Allingåbro	Volvo 240	Nej	Rally 3 National	16:57
25	Michael Lund/Johnny Drost Larsen	4293 Dianalund/4293 Dianalund	Audi Quattro	Ja	Rally 8 National	17:00
26	Gert Marboe/Erik Larsen	4340 Tølløse/3630 Jægerspris	Renault Clio Rally 5	Ja	RC5	17:06
27	Søren Bøgeskov/Jens Bro Fisker	8370 Hadsten/8752 Østbirk	Volvo 850 GLT	Nej	Rally 6 National	17:12
28	Michael Broberg Mørch Sørensen/Morten Ingvorsen	8670 Låsby/4690 Haslev	Ford Fiesta st180	Ja	Rally 2 National	17:15
29	Ulrik Pedersen/Dorte Rosenberg	8700 Horsens/7080 Børkop	Renault Clio RC5	Ja	RC5	17:21
30	Mike Olivius/Monika Olivius	4593 Eskebjerg/4593 Eskebjerg	peugeot 206 rc	Nej	Rally 2 National	17:27
31	Jakob Teil Hansen/Ricky Bristol	4291 Ruds Vedby/2700 Brønshøj	Ford Escort RS2000	Nej	Rally 8 National	17:30
32	Frank Nielsen/Per Brodersen	8300 Odder/6900 Stauning	CITROEN C2 R2MAX	Nej	Rally 3 National	17:33
33	Jonas Aagaard/Celina Felthaus	8881 Thorsø/Dagnæsalle 140 8700	Renault Clio RS	Nej	Rally 3 National	17:36
34	Lars Haar/Erik Kristensen	6064 Jordrup/7250 Hejnsvig	Honda Civic	Nej	Rally 3 National	17:39
35	Niclas Matthias Nielsen/Mads Westergaard Svane	4200 slagelse/3000 Helsingør	citroen c2r2	Nej	Rally 5 National	17:42
36	Jens Chr Pilgaard/Carsten Bjerregaard	7500 Holstebro/7500 Holstebro	Renault Clio Rally5	Ja	RC5	17:45
37	Claus Lisberg/Bent Sommer Andersen	5270 Odense N/5800 Nyborg	Renault Clio Rally5	Ja	RC5	17:51
38	Dennis Pedersen/Dennis Jessen	7850 Stoholm/7850 Stoholm	Peugeot 106	Nej	Rally 1 National	17:57
39	Lukas Rosenlund Schmidt/Lars Kjærsgaard Basse	8382 Hinnerup/8382 Hinnerup	Renault Clio	Ja	RC5	18:00
40	Ulrik D. Eriksen/Simon Seierup	6640 Lunderskov/6640 Lunderskov	Opel Astra GSI	Nej	Rally 6 National	18:06
41	Jesper Christensen/Søren Johan Tangaa	9352 Dybvad/6070 Christiansfeld	Renault Clio	Nej	Rally 3 National	18:09
42	Tom Lindstrøm Petersen/Jette Kjøge Larsen	8752 Østbirk/8700 Horsens	Volvo 244	Ja	Rally 8 National	18:12
43	Benny Andersen/Cecillie Lindgaard	7280 Sønder Felding/7280 Sdr Felding	Mitsubishi evo 6	Nej	Rally 8 National	18:18
44	Henrik Kristensen/Jane Rytter	8870 Langå/8870 Langå	ford fiesta	Nej	Rally 1 National	18:21
45	Mikkel Kristensen/Mikal Duncan Grønbech	8981 Spentrup/7800 Skive	CITROEN C2 VTS	Nej	Rally 1 National	18:24
46	Bo Boddum Andersen/Erik Rasmussen	8370 Hadsten/	Opel Kadett GT/E	Nej	Rally 8 National	18:27
47	Tommy Jørgensen/Steen Christensen	7752 Snedsted/7900 Nykøbing M	Opel Ascona B		Rally 6 National	18:30